
268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268161224041

88268161224042

88268161224043

88268161224044

88268161224045

88268161224046

88268161224047

88268161224049

88268161224055

88268161224056

88268161224059

88268161224064

88268161224068

88268161224069

88268161224070

88268161224071

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

BEANT SINGH

DALER SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURJOT SINGH

HARMANPREET SINGH

INDERJIT SINGH

MAANVIR SINGH

NAVJOT SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SAMANPREET SINGH

SUKHMANPREET SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

UDAYPAL SINGH

YASHKARAN SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute BhagwanpuraInstitute Name:

/40 /32 /220

/44 /30 /228

/30 /34 /222

/34 /32 /230

/30 /16 /221

/36 /30 /229

/42 /24 /220

/36 /32 /221

/32 /32 /190

/40 /24 /192

/28 /28 /222

/30 /30 /227

/46 /32 /219

/40 /28 /218

/ / /191

/ / /192

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  22 DEC 2025

 Exam : Sep/2025



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268139623036

88268139623041

88268139624041

88268139624042

88268139624043

88268139624045

88268139624046

88268139624047

88268139624048

88268139624049

88268139624053

88268139624055

88268139624058

88268139624060

88268139624061

88268139624062

88268139624063

88268139624064

88268139624065

88268139624067

88268139624068

88268139624070

88268139624071

88268139624073

88268139624075

88268139624076

88268139624077

88268139624078

88268139624080

JAGSIR SINGH

PARMINDER SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

ANCHALPREET SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

BUTA SINGH

CHEEMA SINGH

DALJEET SINGH

DILPREET SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

KULDEEP DASS

KULDEEP SINGH

LOVEJEET SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

PRABHJOT SINGH

RAMPHAL SINGH

RESHAM SINGH

SAKRPAL SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SATGUR SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SUKHPREET SINGH

YAKEEM SINGH
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472

492

500
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470
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458
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464
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464
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Hamirgarh, DhaipiInstitute Name:

/22 /20 /234

/ /22 /235

/30 /28 /230

/28 /24 /228

/34 /26 /223

/22 /18 /235

/32 /20 /244

/42 /20 /243

/32 /20 /240

/32 /26 /237

/38 /18 /224

/22 /24 /238

/28 /24 /239

/30 /26 /219

/16 /14 /220

/32 /8 /240

/28 /22 /244

/34 /16 /224

/36 /20 /220

/30 /28 /223

/28 /32 /240

/34 /32 /233

/34 /18 /229

/42 /26 /223

/36 /16 /227

/36 /28 /236

/24 /18 /228

/32 /32 /224

/34 /24 /236

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  22 DEC 2025

 Exam : Sep/2025



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268170623020 LOVEPREET SINGH 44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

R R P REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Lohian KhasInstitute Name:

/28 /10 /204

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  22 DEC 2025

 Exam : Sep/2025



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268123423035

88268123423036

88268123423039

88268123423043

GURJOT SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARVINDER SINGH

KAMAL

451
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430

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute RasoolpuraInstitute Name:

/36 /26 /219

/26 /24 /197

/34 /32 /200

/28 /24 /198

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  22 DEC 2025

 Exam : Sep/2025



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268122424061

88268122424063

88268122424065

88268122424067

88268122424069

88268122424070

88268122424072

88268122424073

88268122424074

88268122424075

88268122424076

88268122424078

88268122424079

AKASH

AVINASH

BHAWAN SINGH

GURDEEP BHAMRA

HARSH KUMAR SEHJPAL

JASHANPREET SINGH

JORAWAR SINGH

MANJIT SINGH

MANPREET

NEERAJ

PANKAJ KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR

ROHIT
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484

477

538
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511
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Sahiba (Balachaur)Institute Name:

/64 /36 /237

/70 /28 /208

/52 /40 /210

/74 /38 /238

/64 /32 /202

/56 /32 /236

/62 /32 /200

/56 /28 /200

/58 /38 /203

/56 /28 /202

/60 /34 /208

/58 /42 /215

/58 /42 /225

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  22 DEC 2025

 Exam : Sep/2025



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268161322011

88268161322014

88268161322016

88268161323026

88268161324088

88268161324089

88268161324091

88268161324092

88268161324093

88268161324094

88268161324095

88268161324096

88268161324097

88268161324098

88268161324099

88268161324102

88268161324103

88268161324104

88268161324105

88268161324107

KARANVEER SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

MEHAKPREET

JASHAN KUMAR

ARMAAN SAHARAN

BALJIT SINGH

GURDIT SINGH

GURJOT SINGH

GURMANPREET SINGH

GURMINDER SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURSAHIB SINGH

GURSAHIL SINGH

GURSIMAR SINGH

HARJOT SINGH

JATIN KUMAR

MANHEER SINGH

MANINDER SINGH

NAVJOT SINGH

SUKHMANPREET SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

Govt. Industrial Training Institute Tanda Kushal SinghInstitute Name:

/32 /22 /205

/30 /28 /225

/30 /32 /215

/56 /30 /220

/28 /28 /224

/48 /22 /221

/ / /200

/34 /24 /220

/36 /18 /221

/42 /20 /225

/32 /28 /217

/40 /30 /215

/44 /26 /219

/30 /26 /220

/36 /30 /215

/38 /30 /210

/40 /30 /200

/46 /24 /212

/48 /28 /216

/40 /30 /223

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  22 DEC 2025

 Exam : Sep/2025


